	hOMEPOINT

	A.E – Chris Fleenor 

	312-505-7614

	Cfleenor@hpfc.com 
https://portal.hpfctpo.com/#/login



	uwm

	A.E – Olja Bennett

	248-707-0946
[bookmark: _GoBack]NO SUBMISSIONS AT THIS TIME.
Obennett@uwm.com 
https://ease.uwm.com/Lending/Account/LogOn?ReturnUrl=%2fLending%2f


	One American

	A.E – Phil Gouskos

	708-804-2974

	pgouskos@oneamericanmortgage.com 
https://oneamericanwholesale.com 


	Caliber funding

	A.E – Stacey Faul

	312-613-8726

	Stacy.faul@caliberhomeloans.com 
https://wholesale.caliberhomeloans.com/work-with-us/caliberpro 


	UNION HOME

	A.E – Josh Navarro

	312-909-7554

	jnavarro@unionhomemortgage.com
https://uhmgo.com 


	Flagstar

	A.E – Bill Kirschbaum

	847-800-4705

	William.kirschbaum@flagstar.com 
https://wholesale.flagstar.com/lending/public/home.jsp 


	Quicken loans

	A.E – Paul Avendt

	248-990-5354

	paulavendt@quickenloans.com 
https://qlmortgageservices.com 


	Stearns lending

	A.E – Mike O’Brien

	224-240-4842

	Mike.obrien@stearnswholesale.com
https://stearnswholesale.com 


	plaza

	A.E – Jennifer Schupmann

	630-624-8675

	Jennifer.schupmann@plazahomemortgage.com 
https://plazahomemortgage.com 


	lakeview

	A.E – Beata Benavides

	630-745-0991

	beatabenavides@bayview.com 
https://lakeviewwholesale.com 
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	PARKSIDE

	A.E – Brian Lindenmayer

	219-730-4194

	blindenmayer@parksidelending.com 
https://www.parksidelending.com 



	Carrington
lOWER FICO’S

	A.E – Patrick O’Connor

	972-814-8058

Patrick.oconnor@carrintonms.com 
https://carringtonwholesale.com 


	Equity prime
LOWER FICO’S

	A.E – Jennifer Amir

	973-390-0920

	jamir@equityprime.com 
https://equityprime.com 


	ASSOCIATED BANK
JUMBO LOANS

	A.E – Andrew Knoch

	920-491-7605

	Andrew.knoch@associatedbank.com 
https://associatedtpo.com 


	AFR
HOME GRANTS

	A.E – Paul Janus

	844-237-7168

	Paul.janus@afrwholesale.com 
https://www.afrloancenter.com/login#/login 


	Angel oak
non-qm

	A.E – Jack Kotowski

	708-715-5608

	Jack.kotowski@angeloakms.com  
https://angeloakms.com/program-overview 


	Mortgage SOlutions
LOWER FICO’S

	A.E – Billy Hapeman

	240-315-7621

	William.hapeman@mortgagesolutions.net 
https://mortgagesolutions.net/wholesale 


	Symmetry Lending
2ND MORTGAGES

	A.E – Tony Santangelo

	941-213-9428

	Tony.santangelo@symmetrylending.com 
https://symmetrylending.com/knowledge-center 


	SPRING EQ
HELOC’S

	A.E – Paul Saurbier

	630-247-8469

	psaurbier@springeq.com 
https://wholesale.springeq.com  


	citadel
non-qm

	A.E – Eric Pugh

	678-786-2955

	ericp@citadelservicing.com 
https://citadelservicing.com/correspondent


 COMPANY LENDER LIST Page 2

	fnba
Non-qm

	A.E – Patrick Richard

	517-203-7383

	prichard@fnba.com 
https://fnba.com/mortgagebrokers 



	Loanstream
non-qm

	A.E – Chris LaRocco

	630-476-8580

clarocco@lsmortgage.com 
https://loanstreamwholesale.com/rates-enter 


	Oaktree
non-qm

	A.E – Tom Wright

	480-725-8109

	twright@oaktreefungin.com  
https://oaktreewholesale.com   


	Green box loans
non-qm

	A.E – Cindi Campo

	213-235-4253

	Cindi.campo@greenboxloans.com
https://greenboxloans.com 


	


	


	acc mortgage
non-qm

	A.E – Dan Palumbo

	630-842-3733

	dan@accmortgage.com 
https://accmortgage.com 


	Liberty Home Equity
reverse mortgage

	A.E – Kathy Martinez

	916-384-1848

	Kathy.martinez@libertyreverse.com 
https://libertyhomeequity.com/partners 
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